Provided by : USI CORPORATION
Financial year : Yearly
Unit : NT$ thousand
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Assets
__-_-
Cash and Cash Equivalents 448,538.00 .
\_\_\-_-
Notes Receivable 127,379.00 .9
__-_-
Accounts Receivable — Related Parties 163,939.00 .
\_\_\-_-
Inventories 456,418.00 .
\_\_\-_-
Other Current Assets 1,766,383.00 12.57
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Funds and Long-Term Investments

Long —Term Investments in Bonds

ﬁiﬁ

Funds and Long-Term Investments 7,206,398.00 51.28
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Fixed Assets
Cost
Land
Land Improvements
Buildings and Structures
Machinery and Equipment
Transportation Equipment
Office Equipment
Maintenance Equipment and Tools
Other Facilities
Revaluation Increment
Cost and Revaluation Increment
Accumulated Depreciation
construction in process and prepayment for equipments
Fixed Assets (Net)
Intangible Assets
Deferred Pension Cost
Intangible Assets
Other Assets
Assets Rented Out
Idled Assets
Guarantee Deposits Paid
Deferred Charges
Deferred Income Tax Asset
Other Assets — Other
Other Assets

250,317.00
68,143.00
404,442.00
2,610,045.00
39,293.00
112,209.00
35,959.00
0.00
471,433.00
3,991,841.00
-2,789,111.00
152,772.00
1,355,502.00

313,629.00
313,629.00

119,954.00
201,859.00
16,552.00
12,664.00
316,198.00
1,135,229.00
1,802,456.00

1.78
0.48
2.87
18.57
0.27
0.79
0.25
0.00
3.35
28.40
-19.84
1.08
9.64

2.23
2.23

0.85
1.43
0.11
0.09
2.25
8.07
12.82



Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable 337,961.00

Income Tax Payable

ﬁiﬁ

Other Payables

ﬁiﬁ

Long-Term Liabilities — Current Portion

Current Liabilities 1,753,051.00 12.47

o LegTemlimids

Bonds Payable 3,000,000.00 21.34
~ LmgTemBorrowings 000 000
‘ Long-Term Liabilities ‘ 3,000,000.00 ‘ 21.34
__-_-
‘ Reserve for Land Revaluation Increment Tax ‘ 106,050.00 ‘ .
ﬁi— Coors

Other Liabilities

| PemionRewve/AsmedPenionLishily | 618617.00 440
‘ Other Liabilities — Other ‘ 9,528.00 ‘

ﬁiﬁ



Liabilities 5,487,246.00 39.04
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Stockholders’ Equity

Stock Dividend to be Distributed

Capital Surplus — Reserve for Asset Revaluation Increment 156,955.00 .
ﬁi— o000
Capital Surplus — Long-Term Equity Investments 352,998.00 .
__-_-
‘ Capital Surplus ‘ 510,812.00 ‘ .
__-_-
Legal Reserve 1,292,199.00 .
__-_-
‘ Unappropriated Retained Earnings ‘ -227,683.00 ‘ -1.62
o RemnedBamings  1239,659.00 882
‘ Unrealized Valuation Losses on Long — Term Equity Investment ‘ -899,519.00 ‘ -6.40
| Cumulative Tramslation Adjustmens 11324000 080
Net Loss Not Recognized As Pension Cost -113,494.00 -0.80



